
Time Sunday, 23 January Monday, 24 January Tuesday, 25 January Wednesday, 26 January Thursday, 27 January
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00

Break Break Break

Break

Break

AMS Career Resource & 
Graduate School Fair/
Student Conf Posters/ 
 Welcome Reception 

Honoring 2022 Awardees 
& Newly Elected Fellows

Exhibit Hall Opening

Break

Break

Formal Poster Viewing 4, 
Student Presentation Awards, 

and Closing Ceremony

Session 16 
(5 15-minute slots)

Break Break

Formal Poster Viewing 2

Break

Exhibit Hall Reception

Social Event

Session 4
(5 15-minute slots)

Session 8
(5 15-minute slots)

Session 12 
(5 15-minute slots)

Presidential Forum, 
Annual Meeting 

Welcome and Awards 
Ceremony Formal Poster Viewing 1 Formal Poster Viewing 3

AMS 102nd Annual Meeting Conference at a Glance

Session 1
(6 15-minute slots) 

Session 5
(6 15-minute slots)

Session 9 
(6 15-minute slots) Session 13 

(6 15-minute slots)

Weekend Events 
(Separate Reg): Short 

Courses             
Student Conference   

Break

Session 15 
(6 15-minute slots)

Session 11 
(6 15-minute slots)

Session 7
(6 15-minute slots)

Session 3
(6 15-minute slots)

Session 2
(5 15-minute slots)

Session 6
(5 15-minute slots)

Session 10 
(5 15-minute slots)

Session 14
(5 15-minute slots) 

Exhibit Hall Breakfast


