AMS 102nd Annual Meeting Conference at a Glance					
Time	Sunday, 23 January	Monday, 24 January	Tuesday, 25 January	Wednesday, 26 January	Thursday, 27 January
8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45	Weekend Events (Separate Reg): Short Courses Student Conference	Session 1 (6 15-minute slots)	Session 5 (6 15-minute slots)	Session 9 (6 15-minute slots)	Session 13 (6 15-minute slots)
10:00 10:15 10:30		Break	Break	Break	Exhibit Hall Breakfast
10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45		Session 2 (5 15-minute slots)	Session 6 (5 15-minute slots)	Session 10 (5 15-minute slots)	Session 14 (5 15-minute slots)
12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 1:00 1:15		Break	Break	Break	Break
1:30 1:45 2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45		Session 3 (6 15-minute slots)	Session 7 (6 15-minute slots)	Session 11 (6 15-minute slots)	Session 15 (6 15-minute slots)
3:00 3:15 3:30		Break	Break	Break	Break
3:45 4:00 4:15 4:30 4:45	Presidential Forum, Annual Meeting Welcome and Awards Ceremony	Session 4 (5 15-minute slots)	Session 8 (5 15-minute slots)	Session 12 (5 15-minute slots)	Session 16 (5 15-minute slots)
5:00 5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:15		Formal Poster Viewing 1	Formal Poster Viewing 2	Formal Poster Viewing 3	Formal Poster Viewing 4, Student Presentation Awards, and Closing Ceremony
6:30 6:45 7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45	AMS Career Resource & Graduate School Fair/ Student Conf Posters/ Welcome Reception Honoring 2022 Awardees & Newly Elected Fellows	Exhibit Hall Opening		Exhibit Hall Reception	
8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00				Social Event	